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The statistics are calculated based only on the attempts being used in the grading opfion (Last attempt, First attempt, Lowest Score,
Highest Score, or Average of Scores). If Average of Scores is the grading option, then all attempts are included in the statistics.

ART

4 (Total of 5 attempts for this assessment)

Instructions -Problems? Click Helpdesk@gallaudet.edu link (menu on left). -Lock out of evaluation? Contact
denise west@gallaudet.edu (Bb may quit or time-out). -Faculty DO NOT see ANY evaluations until after the Registrar

gets final grades.

Question 1: Multiple Choice

Course policies and requirements were clearly explained at the beginning of the semester

Strongly Disagree
Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree

Unanswered

Question 2: Multiple Choice

The course stimulates my thinking.

Strongly Disagree
Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree

Unanswered

Question 3: Multiple Choice

The textbooks and handouts were good.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 4: Multiple Choice

The grading system was fair.

Strongly Agree

Percent Answered
0%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
0%

25%

75%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
0%

75%

0%

25%

0%

Percent Answered
OD/O T
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Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 5: Multiple Choice

Too much work was assigned.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 6: Multiple Choice

Not enough work was assigned.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 7: Multiple Choice

A fair amount of work was assigned.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 8: Multiple Choice

The homework assignments were too hard.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 9: Multiple Choice

The homework assignments were too easy.

Strongly Agree
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75%
25%
0%
0%

Percent Answered
0%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
25%

25%

50%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
25%

50%

0%

25%

0%

Percent Answered
25%

0%

75%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
0%
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Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 10: Multiple Choice

The homework assignments were just challangeing enough.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 11: Multiple Choice

The tests covered what we studied in class.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 12: Multiple Choice

The tests were too hard.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 13: Multiple Choice

The tests were too easy.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 14: Multiple Choice

The tests were just challenging enough.

Strongly Agree

https://my.gallaudet.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?gradebook2R...

0%
75%
25%
0%

Percent Answered
25%

75%

0%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
25%

50%

25%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
0%

0%

75%

25%

0%

Percent Answered
0%

0%

75%

25%

0%

Percent Answered
25%
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Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 15: Multiple Choice

The class was interesting.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 16: Multiple Choice
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50%
25%
0%
0%

Percent Answered

25%
75%
0%
0%
0%

The instructor used visual aids (projector, slides, blackboard, etc) very well.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 17: Multiple Choice

The instructor was well-prepared for class.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 18: Multiple Choice

The instructor's lectures and explanations were clear.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 19: Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

25%
75%
0%
0%
0%

Percent Answered

25%
50%
25%
0%
0%

Percent Answered

0%
75%
25%
0%
0%

The instructor was enthusiastic about teaching the class.

Strongly Agree

Percent Answered

25%
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Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 20: Multiple Choice

The instructor's real life experience was helpful.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 21: Multiple Choice

| understood the instructor's signing.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 22: Multiple Choice

The instructor understood my signing.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 23: Multiple Choice

The instructor was willing to meet with me individually if | needed help.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 24: Multiple Choice

The instructor encouraged discussion and questions.

Strongly Agree

75%
0%
0%
0%

Percent Answered
0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
25%

75%

0%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
25%

0%

75%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
25%

75%

0%

0%

0%

Percent Answered
25%
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Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Unanswered

Question 25: Either/Or

| was required to take this course.
Answers

Yes

No

Unanswered

Question 26: Either/Or

This course is a prerequisite to another course | want to take

Answers
Yes
No

Unanswered

Question 27: Either/Or

| am a major or in a degree program in the department offering this course.

Answers
Yes
No

Unanswered

Question 28: Either/Or

| am considering selecting this department as my major.

Answers
Yes
No

Unanswered

Question 29: Multiple Choice

Overall, | rate the Instructor

Poor
Fair
Good
Excellent

Unanswered

Question 30: Multiple Choice

Overall, | rate the course

50%
25%
0%
0%

Percent Answered
75%

25%

0%

Percent Answered
T5%

25%

0%

Percent Answered
75%

25%

0%

Percent Answered
75%

25%

0%

Percent Answered
0%

25%

50%

25%

0%
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Percent Answered

Poor 0%
Fair 0%
Good 100%
Excellent 0%
Unanswered 0%

Question 31: Short Answer

Comments
Unanswered Responses

0

Given Answers

Spend too much time lecturing on one thing for more than 60 minutes. Need to let the students to do some project
during the class time and be able to one to one to make sure the students understand the progress.

| admire Max, he is a great teacher with great ideas and all that However, sometimes he explains over and over again
and we already gotit. Sometimes that makes other students to lose motivation. | suggest maybe he should TRY to
give us time to do our work during class so he can give one on one feedback and all that. Also, sometimes students
doesn'twant to be up there in front of class and show her/his work. Maybe he should try to encourage but at the same
time not to make us go up there if we are notfeeling comfortable doing it so. Overall he is a GREAT, and BRILLIANT
teacher, seriously. ‘]

| admire Max for his such intelligence, the way he handled displaying very quickly with such shortcuts on Web Design.
The problem is that he attended the conference in Norway and missed teaching four times. It would be wiser that he
should plan attending conferences during the summer instead of during the semester in order to teach more. He
repeated displaying too much how Flash was done. He did not show how Flash was done step by step insufficiently.
Itis really complicated to memorize step by step - itwould be more better to do homework from Adobe Dreamweaver
and Flash Classroom. There are some students in this class very familar with Flash that they just continue on not
showing up in the classroom. | am sorry to say the name of the student, Quintin keeping on working on Laptop
sending emails and billing photo orders etc, while Max was giving lectures. Itis really not fair that some of the
students who did not participate and keep on skipping classes gotgood grades. Good Life for them while | was
worked hard to absorb myself into Web Design as | was new to it. It would be better to point out more slower as | was
taking note and missed what he instructed. It would be nicer for Max to be mare firm and strict with the students and
not allow them to chat and work on the computers while Max was giving lectures. | notice he worked hard to get
aftention from the students - just that he was too flexible. He should tell them to leave the class and consider them that
they miss classes in order to halt them from chatting too much or focus too much on the computer. He also should tell
Quintin that he had a notetaker and that he should. no matter, pay attention to the class. He is very luck to have us that
we help him how fo sign some words. There are several times misunderstanding when he uses sign language, no
matter how he is really super with web design. | really urge Max to allow us doing homework from the Adobe
textbooks and watch how much we learn. Itis true thatit could be time consuming when | requested for the help from
the tutor - sometimes what she explained was different from Max. Now, | am upset that | am unable to complete my
last project due to extreme struggling to solve the problems and spending so much time with making lots of efforts,
When | asked Max for help, he said he would help me when he had to help others but | waited for him and had to do
myself....It would be nice that he takes it seriously when the student asked for help. Yet, he took almost too lightly.
When | gota quick help from him, he showed too fast how it was done that | could not get it step by step. Well, | pray
that he would be fair with grading my assignments as | didn't once miss the classes.
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